MODEL NO
BY02-00250
BY02-00600
BY02-01000
BY02-01500
BY02-02000
BY02-02500
BY02-03500
WATT
25W
60W
100W
150W
200W
250W
350W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
OUTPUT CURRENT
2A
5A
8.5A
12.5A
16.5A
20A
30A
P.F.
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
VOLTAGE
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
MATERIAL
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
86x58x33
160x40x32
190x47x35
200x57x40
225x68x40
220x68x40
41x68x223
IP
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
PCS/CTN
60
60
60
60
40
40
40
20
MODEL NO
BY02-10250
BY02-10600
BY02-11000
BY02-11500
BY02-12500
WATT
25W
60W
100W
150W
250W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
OUTPUT CURRENT
1A
2.5A
4.2A
6.3A
10A
P.F.
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
VOLTAGE
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
220-240VAC
MATERIAL
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
86x58x33
160x40x32
190x47x35
200x57x40
220x68x40
IP
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
PCS/CTN
60
60
60
60
40
20
MODEL NO
BY02-20650
BY02-21000
BY02-21500
BY02-22000
BY02-22500
BY02-23500
WATT
60W
100W
150W
200W
250W
350W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
OUTPUT CURRENT
2.5A
4.15A
6.25A
8.3A
10.4A
14.5A
P.F.
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
VOLTAGE
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
MATERIAL
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
175x35x23mm
143x48x29mm
195x48x29mm
208x63x29mm
208x63x29mm
225x63x29mm
IP
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
PCS/CTN
60
60
60
40
40
40
20
MODEL NO
BY03-22000
BY03-23500
WATT
200W
350W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
48VDC
48VDC
OUTPUT CURRENT
4A
7.2A
P.F.
>0.5
>0.5
VOLTAGE
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
MATERIAL
Aluminium
Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
255x49x30mm
255x60x30mm
IP
IP20
IP20
PCS/CTN
56
42
20
196